114 115UNILOK
INSTRUMENT
Hex Ball Valves
VB1
Ball Valves
VB1 Hex Ball Valves
VBM1 Master key Hex Ball Valves
VB3 Ball Valves

UNILOK VB1 series ball valves are ordered by part
number as shown below.
How To Order
Example: The following part number, VB1U-04T-SS-B  is
designated for VB1 series ball valve with both 1/4" UNILOK
tube fitting, 316SS, PTFE seat, butterfly handle.
UNILOK
Valve
Valve
Type
Connection
type
Connection
Size
Body
Materials
Handle
Type
Seat
Materials
V B1 04T SSU B
Pipe Size Designation (NPT or ISO7/1-PT)
Pipe Size 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1
Designator 02N/R 04N/R 06N/R 08N/R 12N/R 16N/R
Connection Size
Fractional(Inch) Tube O.D. Designation
Tube
O.D.
inch 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1
mm 6.35 9.52 12.70 19.05 25.40
Designator 04T 06T 08T 12T 16T
Metric Tube O.D. Designation
Tube
O.D.
mm 6 8 10 12 25
Designator M06T M08T M10T M12T M25T
Pipe Size O.D. Designation
Pipe
O.D.
Normal 15A 20A 25A
mm 21.7 27.2 34.0
Designator 15A 20A 25A
Connection Type
U UNILOK Tube Fitting
F Female NPT or ISO7/1(PT)
WB-*T Butt Weld-Tube
WB-*P Butt Weld-Pipe
Seat Materials
None PTFE
TFM TFM
PK PEEK
Hadle Type
None Lever Handle
B Butterfly Handle
PR
Nylon
Bar
Handle
Red
PS Blue
PB Black
· Max Operating Pressure
  1000psig (69bar) at 38 ℃(100 ℉) with PTFE seat
  1000psig(69bar) at 170 ℃(338 ℉) with PEEK seat
· Connection Type
  Both UNILOK tube fittings
· Handle Type
  Lever, Butterfly and Bar
VB1U series
(Both UNILOK Tube Fittings)
L

VB14 F-12N- 3/4" Female NPT 12.5 31.75 61.0 44.5
VB15 F-16N- 1" Female NPT 16.0 38.10 75.0 48.0
Ordering Information & Dimensions
· Max Operating Pressure
  1000psig (69bar) at 38 ℃(100 ℉) with PTFE seat
· Connection Type
  Pipe Butt or Tube Butt Weld and
  UNILOK Tube Fitting
· Handle Type
  Lever, Butterfly and Bar
VB1W series
(Pipe or Tube Butt Weld and UNILOK Tube Fitting)
Length of L1 can be adjusted upon the customer's request
Part No.
End Connections
Orifice
Dimensions (mm)
Inlet Outlet h(Hex) L L1 H
VB13
UWB-08T08T 1/2" Tube 1/2" UNILOK
9.0 26.98
109.7 30.0
41.6
UWB-15AP08T 15A Pipe 1/2" UNILOK 114.7 35.0
VB14
UWB-12T12T 3/4" Tube 3/4" UNILOK
12.5 31.75
129.2 43.0
44.2
UWB-20AP12T 20A Pipe 3/4" UNILOK 121.2 35.0
VB15
UWB-16T16T 1" Tube 1" UNILOK
16.0 38.10
137.3 31.0
53.8
UWB-25AP16T 25A Pipe 1" UNILOK 146.3 40.0
Ordering Information & Dimensions
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change without prior notice. Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change without prior notice.
Valves - VB1 Series
122 123UNILOK

Material of Construction
Testing
How To Order
Materials
No. Description Materials
1 Body 316SS
2 Guide Pin 316 SS
3 Ball Seat PTFE
4 Ball 316 SS
5 O-Ring FKM
6 Connector 316SS
7 Stem 316SS
8 Inner Packing PTFE
9 Outer Packing PTFE
10 Gland 316SS
11 Washer 316SS
12 Handle Zinc
13 Key Zinc
UNILOK
Valve
Valve
Type
Connection
Type
Connection
Size
Body
Materials
Handle
Color
Seat
Materials
V BM1 08T SSU
Pipe Size Designation (NPT or ISO7/1-PT)
Pipe Size 1/2 3/4 1
Designator 08N/R 12N/R 16N/R
Weld Size Designation
Pipe Size 15A 20A 25A
Designator 15A 20A 25A
Connection Size
Fractional(Inch) Tube O.D. Designation
Tube
O.D.
inch 1/2 3/4 1
mm 12.70 19.05 25.40
Designator 08T 12T 16T
Metric Tube O.D. Designation
Tube
O.D.
mm 12 20 25
Designator M12T M20T M25T
Valve Type
BM1* Master Key Hex Ball VALVE
Seat Materials
None PTFE
PK PEEK
Handle Color
S BLUE
R RED
Connection Type
U UNILOK Tube Fitting
F Female NPT or ISO7/1(PT)
WB- Butt Weld-Tube
WB- Butt Weld-Pipe
· Max Operating Pressure
  1000 Psig (69 bar) at 38 ℃(100 ℉) with PTFE Seat
· Connection Type
  UNILOK Tube Fittings
· Orifice
  9.0mm to 16.0mm